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A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: NICHE 454
REGALIS
Colour: Bay
Owner: REGALIS
ARABIANS SRL

2nd Name: POESIA 453.5
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AZ AGR
TRESCA di Filippini
Giancarlo

3rd Name: IYLAH AL 452
AZIZ
Colour: Grey
Owner:
WOODYARABIAN

(Biciom 15.5
(y[eAV 3 18.5

4th Name: SAFIYAH AL 450.5
SAFIR
Colour: Bay
Owner: AMA
ALKANDARI EMAD
ABDULLAH

MOVE RER)




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LADY
WALENTHINE
Colour: Bay

Owner: PACE IVANA
AZ. AGRICOLA

Name: FREE PAROLA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Ge.Mar. SRL

Name: CPE ARIMA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Cristiano
Vito

Name: MZOON
Colour: Grey
Owner: REINA
DELFINA

Name: GIDANIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Gabriele
Storti

444.5

439.5

438.5

438.5

436

TYPE
(Blciom 15.5

18.5
18.5 18 18 18

-175 17.5 17.5 17 17

(Biciom 15.5 155 155 155 15
MOVE gk 18 18 17 17.5



0 Name: SAMSARA
DEL GRINO
Colour: Bay
Owner: Gonzales
Pardo Jacquelinne

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J:M. 11 Julie Maden, BE

T.V. 11 Tony van der Auwera, BE
T.H. = Tommy Husebye, NO
N.J. = Nikolaus Jung, DE
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